
 

 

Freestyle 

PRO DIVISION (TOW-IN) 

1. Kiri Thode (Bonaire) 

2. Bjorn Saragoza (Bonaire) 

3. Taty Frans (Bonaire) 

4. Rafael de Windt (Curacao) 

5. Quincy Offringa (Aruba) 

6. Nick van de Eerenbeemt (Aruba) 

7. Amado Vrieswijk (Bonaire) 

8. Kaj van der Lubbe (Curacao) 

AMATEUR DIVISION 

1. Stepherd Cheppi Gustowski 

2. Gino Martina 

3. Diederik Zee 

4. Milan Gielingh 

5. Ryan Richie 

6. Aron Etmon 

7. Bastiaan de Koningh 

8. Wave Antonia 

9. Tammo Wildschut 

10. Jean Patrick van der Wolde 

11. Kareem Naipal 

12. Joscha de Vodder 

13. Jurgen Saragoza 

14. Felix den Heijer 

 

 



NEW KIDS 

1. Jared Felipa 

2. Stefan de Bell 

3. Faan Coenen 

4. Bob van Neutegem 

5. Tycho Spaan 

6. Luca Stomp 

7. Rowan Richie 

8. Johnathan Chap 

9. Jona Kleiboer 

10. Lucas van Neutegem 

11. Justin Walters 

12. Elena Meijer 

13. Jesse Meijer 

 

Slalom 

OCEAN PRO 

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8 

1. Taty Frans (Bonaire) 

2. Kiri Thode (Bonaire) 

3. Jean Patrick van der Wolde (Curacao) 

4. Nick van de Eerenbeemd (Aruba) 

5. Bjorn Saragoza (Bonaire) 

6. Milan Gielingh (Curacao) 

7. Aron Etmon (Curacao) 

8. Felix den Heijer (Curacao) 

9. Jean Paul Da Silve de Gois (Curacao) 

10. Willem ten Ham (Curacao) 

11. Monique Meijer (Bonaire) 

12. Jurgen Saragoza (Bonaire) 

13. Delano Moreno (Curacao) 

OCEAN AMATEUR 

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3 

1. Richard Richie (Curacao) 

2. Stijn Overwater (Curacao) 

3. Ben Kanaar (Curacao) 

4. Oscar Etmon (Curacao) 

5. Focco Lunsingh Scheurleer (Curacao) 

6. Arthur van Aalst (Curacao) 

 



 

BOYS 12+ 

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3 

1. Ryan Richie 

2. Bob van Neutegem 

3. Rick Langeveld 

4. Wave Antonia 

5. Tycho Spaan 

6. Rowan Richie 

7. Jared Felipa 

8. Jack Denzel Mc Aulley 

9. Max van Zanten 

10. Rudy Petit Frere 

11. Gadion 

12. Kareem Naipal 

13. Demis Terbor 

14. Ciro Kluijver 

BOYS till 12 

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3 

1. Stefan de Bell 

2. Luca van der Bunt 

3. Hidde de Vries 

4. Lucas van Neutegem 

5. Jesse Meijer 

6. Luca Stomp 

7. Faan Coenen 

8. Alexander Aberson 

9. Jonah Kleiboer 

10. Johnathan Chap 

11. Rogier Baas 

12. Luco Bakker 

13. Justin Walters 

WOMEN 1998 & before 

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3 

1. Mylene de Vries 

2. Lara Overwater 

3. Fleur van der Burg 

4. Yentl Gielingh 

5. Stephanie Taams 

6. Christina Commenencia 

 



WOMAN 1999-2001 

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3 

1. Evi Brandt 

2. Liv de Vries 

3. Elena Meijer 

4. Kayleigh Fullinck 

5. Chiara Bakker 

6. Jasmine Sussenbach 

ROOKIES 10+ 

1. Chantal Taams 

2. Lars Lieftink 

3. Zoe Munnink 

4. Thomas Aberson 

5. Abigail Taams 

ROOKIES till 9 

1. Finn Ruijsink 

2. Sovah Mongen/ Justin Walters 

3. Timothy Dirksz 

4. Justin Walters 

5. Christian Bakker 

6. Rhea Richie 

7. Jelte Jonker 

8. Danique Stomp 

9. Madeleine Lieftink 

 


